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LBR LBO Enterprise Summit 2016

“Build Smarter Businesses with Smart Technologies or be Outsmarted”

0830-1730, Thursday 7th April 2016: Oak Room, Cinnamon Grand Colombo
Digital version of this registration form can be downloaded from www.lbo.lk/summit Email the duly filled form to summit@lbo.lk. Upon receipt of the registration form an invoice will be raised for the registration fee and applicable taxes and levies.
	Organization
	

	Address line 1
	

	Address line 2 
	

	Postal code
	

	Participants (all filed are required)

	
	First name
	Second Name
	Designation
	Email

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	Total number of participants from the organization
	

	Registration fee per participant
	

	 Individual or groups of less than 5
	Rs. 13,900

	Groups of 5 or more and up to 9
	Rs 13,200

	Groups of 10 or more
	Rs 12,500

	Total Registration fee (Pre VAT and NBT)
	

	Bank transfer details 
Name of account: Lanka Business Online (Pvt) Limited

Account Number: 100 2500 00 895
Bank Name - Nations Trust Bank PLC

Bank Code - 7162

Branch Code - 025

SWIFT Code – NTBCLKLX
Check deliver address

155A Dr Danister de Silva Mawatha (Baseline Road)

Level One, “Nagarodaya Center”

Colombo 00800

(Opposite Magazine Prison)
Cancellation policy: Full refund on or before 25th March. 10% penalty before 1st April, no refund after 1st April. Confirmation: Please note that full payment is required before the Summit for confirmation of seats.

	Nominated by

	Name
	
	Contact telephone
	

	Designation
	
	Email address
	

	Declaration: By submitting this registration form we irrevocably agree to (a) the above cancellation policy (b) pay the above registration fee on or before 7th April 2016.
By submitting this form together with email addresses of the participants we give consent on behalf of participants to receive a limited and relevant promotional communication from LBO and partners of LBO.
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